
   

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

  

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Air Medical Committee 

Shirley Scholz, RN, CCRN, EMT-P 

Committee Chair 

Director of Marketing/Business 

Development 

Covenant/AeroCare 

Rt. 3 Box 49-F 

Lubbock, Texas 79403 

Work: 806-252-2837 

Fax: 806-725-1195 

Email: scholzshirley@gmail.com 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Roberta Corbell, RN, LP 

Administrative Director Trauma & Flights 

Del Sol Medical Center 

10501 Vista Del Sol 

El Paso, Texas 79932 

Phone: 915-497-0701 

Fax: 915-599-4364 

Email: roberta.corbell@hcahealthcare.com 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Justin Fairless, MD 

Medical Director 

Native Air Texas/Air Methods Corporation 

Medical City North Hills 

4401 Booth Calloway Road 

North Richland Hills, Texas 76180 

Work: 817-255-1000 

Email: Justin.Fairless@airmethods.com 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Martha Headrick, RN, LP 

Senior Program Director North Texas 

Air Evac Lifeteam 

1308 Paluxy Road 

Granbury, Texas 76048 

Work: 817-579-2031 

Fax: 817-579-2034 

Email: martha.headrick@air-evac.com 

Expiration: 12/2017 

John Jones, EMT-P, FP-C 

Clinical Base Supervisor 

Air Methods- Native Air (El Paso, TX) 

1625 Medical Center Drive 

El, Paso, Texas 79901 

Work: 915-487-3200 

Fax: 915-747-2457 

Email: john.jones@airmethods.com 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Lynn Lail , RN,LP 

CareFlite Air- Air Division 

3110 S. Great Southwest Parkway 

Grand Prairie Texas 75052 

Phone: 817-905-1429 

Fax: 972-988-3144 

Email: llail@careflite.org 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Rickey Reed, CCEMT-P 

Membership Sales 

PHI Air Medical 

2905 Rocky Creek Drive 

Mansfield, Texas 76063 

Phone: 817-715-2289 

Fax: 817-473-2209 

Email: rreed@phihelico.com 

Expiration : 12/2017 

Shawn Salter 

Regional Vice President 

Air Methods Corporation 

16419 Drum Oak 

San Antonio, Texas 78232 

Work: 210-510-9427 

Email: shawn.salter@txairlife.com 

Expiration: 12/2019 
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Debra Wallace, RN, BSN, CPHQ 

Program Director 

Air Evac Lifeteam 

3300 B Rickabaugh Drive 

Big Spring, Texas 79720 

Phone: 417-274-0473 

Fax: 432-264-7458 

Email: wallacedebra@air-evac.com 

Expiration: 12/2019 
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